VISITORS’ AWARDS

Lady, Compound: KAA Shield
Mrs. M. West Supermarine Bowmen 140 964 45
Gentleman, Compound: KAA Shield
M. Flanders Atkins Archers 144 1230 111
Lady, Recurve: KAA Trophy
Mrs. S. Wilson Bayeux Bowmen 139 901 31
Gentleman, Recurve: KAA Trophy
G. Sutherland Hellingly Archery Club 144 1088 61
Overall Lady or Gentleman, Compound: Whitworth Trophy
M. Flanders Atkins Archers 144 1230 111
OPEN AWARDS
Overall Lady or Gentleman, Compound: M&P Virani Cup
M. Flanders Atkins Archers 144 1230 111
Junior Gent shooting the senior round, Compound: KAA Shield
Mstr. P. Tucknott GNAS 143 1193 100
Overall Lady or Gentleman, Recurve: Invicta Trophy
G. Sutherland Hellingly Archery Club 144 1088 61
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Results
for the

Kent Target Championship and Open Tournament

Sunday, 21 August 2011

at
Vigo Rugby Football Club,
Swanswood, Harvel Road, Vigo Village DA13 OUA

Mr. Bob Beaney
213 Canterbury Road, Kennington, Ashford, Kent TN24 9QH
01233 626172
to-target@archerykent.org.uk
Mrs T Lovell Tournament secretary

Judges:
Ms. H. Brown. Mr. P. Bussingham, Mr. D. Lovell
Awards:
were presented by the Lady Paramount, Mrs. Pam Hagon.

Conditions:
Warm, dry with no wind.

Acknowledgements:

Our thanks to the members of Vigo Rugby Football Club for their superb hospitality;
to those who helped setting up the field on Saturday and during the day on Sunday,
to the scoring/results party
and to all the archers who made the day a success.

“V” in the final column of all results denotes a visitor to Kent.
Names in bold denote Kent County Champions;
The awards section only includes trophy winners.

The Kent Archery Association is affiliated to:
The Southern Counties Archery Society
ArcheryGB, Lilleshall National Sports Centre, nr Newport, Shropshire TF10 9AT
Fédération Internationale de Tir a I'Arc, Maison du Sport International, Avenue de Rhodanie 54, CH-1007 Lausanne, Switzerland



KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION AWARDS — CHAMPIONS

KENT ARCHERY ASSOCIATION AWARDS — OTHER

Lady Champion, Compound:

Miss V. Flack Crystal Palace Bowmen
Gentleman Champion, Compound:

M. Kells Swan Archers
Junior Gent U16 Champion, Compound:

Mstr. C. Frost Ferryfield Junior Bowman
Junior Gent U14 Champion, Compound:

Mstr. D. Wright Sittingbourne CC

Lady Champion, Recurve:

Mrs. H. Button Ferryfield Bowman
Junior Lady U18 Champion, Recurve:

Miss S. Kenyon Crown Archers
Junior Lady U16 Champion, Recurve:

Miss M. Kilminster Ferryfield Junior Bowman
Junior Lady U12 Champion, Recurve:

Miss N. Crouch Thanet Archery Club
Gentleman Champion, Recurve:

M. Sharpe Ashford Archers
Junior Gent U18 Champion, Recurve:

Mstr. M. Simpson Crown Archers
Junior Gent U16 Champion, Recurve:

Mstr. L. Higgins Crystal Palace Bowmen
Junior Gent U14 Champion, Recurve:

Mstr. J. Beeney Ferryfield Junior Bowman

Gravesend Shield
144 1228 110
Invicta Horse
144 1228 113
Vincer Family Cup (B2)
144 1178 89
Vincer Family Cup (B3)
117 563 10

Silvia Hogbin Salver

144 996 47
Wentworth Cup

144 1100 66
Holmsdale Cup

126 596 17
Freeman Family Cup

135 791 26
Medway Cup

144 1068 49
Gold Cup

143 1051 53
Swanton Cup

144 1110 66
Graham Cup

132 780 25

Veteran, Lady or Gentleman, Compound:

R. Clark Abbey Bowmen
Junior Compound, overall highest score:
Mstr. C. Frost Ferryfield Junior Bowman
Club Senior Team of Three, Compound:
C. Horam Castle Moat & Folkestone
S. Batey Castle Moat & Folkestone
M. Gowing Castle Moat & Folkestone
Total:
Married Couple, Compound:
R. Clark Abbey Bowmen
Mrs. V. Clark Abbey Bowmen
Total:
Most Hits, Recurve, Lady or Gentleman:
M. Sharpe Ashford Archers
Most Golds, Recurve, Lady or Gentleman:
B. Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen
Veteran, Lady or Gentleman, Recurve:
B. Maytum Highsted Valley Bowmen

Junior Recurve, overall highest score:
Mstr. L. Higgins Crystal Palace Bowmen
Club Senior Team of Three, Recurve:

S. Smith Dover Castle Archers
Mrs. S. Scott Dover Castle Archers
P. Smith Dover Castle Archers
Total:
Club Junior Team of Three, Recurve:
Miss S. Kenyon Crown Archers
Mstr. M. Simpson Crown Archers
Miss A. Hudson Crown Archers
Total:
Family Team of Three:
Miss S. Kenyon Crown Archers
A. Kenyon Crown Archers
Miss R-M. Kenyon Crown Archers

Total:

Tom Wright Memorial Trophy

144 1206 103

Kent Judges Cup
144 1178 89
Allington Castle Shield
144 1172 89
143 1109 70
143 1103 67
430 3384 226
Wright Shield
144 1206 103
144 1126 72
288 2332 175
KAA Cigarette Box
144 1068 49

Sharp Cup
144 974 50
KAA Veteran’s Cup
144 974 50

Kent Committee Cup
144 1110 66
Vigus Trophy
143 973 49
140 810 26
138 750 18
421 2533 93

Kentish Archer Trophy
144 1100 66
143 1051 53
139 853 37
426 3004 156
Logan Family Trophy
144 1100 66
128 806 29
126 708 22
398 2614 117



RESULTS - LONGBOW

Ladies, Senior
1 Mrs. S. Green
2 Mrs. A. Ward
3 Ms. S. Vandencourt
4 Mrs. L. Archer
5 Miss L. Ralph
Ladies, U16
1 Miss R-M. Kenyon
Gentlemen, Senior
Hill
Ellis
. Simpson
Purkiss
. Faithfull
Hind
Andrews
Kershaw
Gawler
10 Moore
11 Cox

Gentlemen, U 18

1 Mstr. L. Hagon
2 Mstr. A. Ward

Gentlemen, U14
1 Mstr. M. James
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Dover Castle Archers
Leaves Green Bowmen
Canterbury Archers
Fox Archers

Swan Archers

Crown Archers

Ten-Ring Archery Club
High Weald Archery Club
Crown Archers

Fox Archers

Canterbury Archers

Fox Archers

Swan Archers

Allington Castle Archers
Thanet Archery Club
Swan Archers

Fox Archers

Leaves Green Bowmen
Leaves Green Bowmen

Sittingbourne CC

85
86
57
40
28

126

108
89
67
62
62
65
64
63
47
51
43

47
0

75

(Hereford)
381 1
370
219
140

94

(Bristol 3)

708 22
(York)

516 1

401

263

254

254

247

232

205

173

163

159

(Bristol 1)
203
0 0
(Bristol 3)
309 4
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RESULTS - COMPOUND

Ladies, Senior
1 Miss V. Flack
2 Mrs. V. Clark
3 Mrs. S. Pocock
4 Mrs. M. West

Ladies, Senior
1 Miss J. Achner

Gentlemen, Senior
M. Flanders
M. Kells

R. Clark

T. Maskell

S. Allen

C. Tricker

C. Horam

M. Constable
A. Aristodimou
K. Hurkett
S. Batey

M. Gowing
C. Jeffery

L. Callaghan
J. West

D. Beeney
N. Hyland
M. Brewster
P. Axford

M. Johnson
J. Phillips

B. Edwards
D. Leach

S. Mills

M. Neale

S. Smith

Gentlemen, Junior

1 Mstr. P. Tucknott
Gentlemen, U16

1 Mstr. C. Frost

2 Mstr. M. Philpott
Gentlemen, U14

1 Mstr. D. Wright
Gentlemen, U12

1 Mstr. R. Johnson
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Crystal Palace Bowmen
Abbey Bowmen
Canterbury Archers
Supermarine Bowmen

Canterbury Archers

Atkins Archers

Swan Archers

Abbey Bowmen

Hellingly Archery Club
GNAS

Phoenix Archers

Castle Moat & Folkestone
Swan Archers

Sutton Bowmen Archery Club
Highsted Valley Bowmen
Castle Moat & Folkestone
Castle Moat & Folkestone
Allington Castle Archers
Blandy-Jenkins Archers
Supermarine Bowmen
Ferryfield Bowman
Abbey Bowmen

Abbey Bowmen

Crystal Palace Bowmen
Tonbridge Archery Club
Reigate Priory Bowmen
Friar Gate Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Bayeux Bowmen

GNAS

GNAS

Ferryfield Junior Bowman
Sutton Bowmen Archery Club

Sittingbourne CC

Clacton Archers

144
144
143
140

144

144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
144
144

143
144
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143

144
144

117

143

(Hereford)
1228 110
1126 72
1041 60
964 45
(Bristol 2)
1044 57
(York)
1230 111
1228 113
1206 103
1202 100
1188 98
1186 94
1172 89
1164 92
1164 84
1132 77
1109 70
1103 67
1065 57
1060 56
1038 51
1013 51
1001 49
997 51
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
(York)
1193 100
(Bristol 2)
1178 89
1164 87
(Bristol 3)
563 10
(Bristol 3)
1035 58

Retired
Retired
Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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RESULTS — RECURVE FREESTYLE

Ladies, Senior

1 Mrs. H. Button

2 Mrs. L. Gawler
Mrs. S. Wilson
Mrs. A. Baily
Mrs. R. Hewett
Mrs. K. Holliman
Mrs. S. Scott
Mrs. 1. Crouch
Mrs. M. Saville
10 Mrs. W. Spice
11 Ms. L. Cohen
12 Miss C. Baker
13 Ms. S. Andrews

Ladies, U18
1 Miss S. Kenyon
2 Miss L. Smith

Ladies, U16
1 Miss K. Griffin
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2 Miss M. Kilminster

Ladies, U12

1 Miss L. Bann

2 Miss N. Crouch
Gentlemen, Senior
G. Sutherland
. Sharpe
Deak
. Souch
. Martin
. Lawless
Maytum
Smith
Kells
Collins
Plowman
Nash
Wesley
Kenyon
Emery
Smith
Bird
Saville
Adams
. Bradley
. Evans
. Henwood
. Williams
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Gentlemen Senior
1 K. Thomas

Ferryfield Bowman
Thanet Archery Club
Bayeux Bowmen
Leaves Green Bowmen
Canterbury Archers
Black Lion Archery Club
Dover Castle Archers
Thanet Archery Club
Colchester & District AC
Abbey Bowmen

Leaves Green Bowmen
Atkins Archers

Swan Archers

Crown Archers
Canterbury Archers

Rayleigh Town Archery Club
Ferryfield Junior Bowman

Rayleigh Town Archery Club

Thanet Archery Club

Hellingly Archery Club
Ashford Archers
County Oak Archery Club
Fox Archers

Swan Archers

GNAS

Highsted Valley Bowmen
Dover Castle Archers
Swan Archers

Raven Archers

Castle Moat & Folkestone
Bayeux Bowmen

Raven Archers

Crown Archers

Abbey Bowmen

Dover Castle Archers
Abbey Bowmen
Colchester & District AC
Leaves Green Bowmen
Raven Archers

Crystal Palace Bowmen
Ferryfield Bowman
Spelthorne Archers

Crystal Palace Bowmen

144
143
139
143
139
135
140
139
133
122
125
134

75

144
140

144
126

144
135

144
144
143
144
142
143
144
143
141
143
141
139
139
128
135
138
129
126
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110

(Hereford)
996 47
961 41
901 31
884 28
879 35
865 30
810 26
798 21
769 28
744 22
699 20
688 19
307 7

(Bristol 2)

1100 66
1006 44

(Bristol 3)
1008 47
596 17

(Bristol 5)
1162 83
791 26

(York)

1088 61

1068 49
1051 56
1000 41
986 49
977 46
974 50
973 49
953 50
939 33
875 30
831 28
815 30
806 29
755 25
750 18
645 14
614 14

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

(Hereford)

526 12

Retired
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gentlemen, U 18

(Bristol 1)

1 Mstr. M. Simpson Crown Archers 143 1051 53

2 Mstr. T. Winkworth Bayeux Bowmen 144 936 29
Gentlemen, U16 (Bristol 2)

1 Mstr. L. Higgins Crystal Palace Bowmen 144 1110 66

2 Mstr. T. Hagon Leaves Green Bowmen 142 968 40
Gentlemen, U14 (Bristol 3)

1 Mstr. J. Beeney Ferryfield Junior Bowman 132 780 25

Mstr. D. Finn Sittingbourne CC 0 0 0 DNS

Gentlemen, U12 (Bristol 4)

1 Mstr. J. Johnson Phoenix Archers 143 1025 51
RESULTS — RECURVE BAREBOW
Ladies, U16 (Bristol 3)

1 Miss A. Hudson Crown Archers 139 853 37

2 Miss N. Goswell Sittingbourne CC 119 577 15
Gentlemen, Senior (York)

1 B. Weston Ashford Archers 105 435 4

2 T. Carden Ferryfield Bowman 83 353 6
Gentlemen Senior (Hereford)

1 M. Hudson Crown Archers 101 481 12
Gentlemen, U 18 (Bristol 1)

1 Mstr. B. Adeshokan Sittingbourne CC 39 121 (6]
Gentlemen, U16 (Bristol 2)

1 Mstr. H. Short Sittingbourne CC 91 375 7

2 Mstr. M. Marchant Sittingbourne CC 0 0 0 DNS



